
#3 Men's & Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Division 3)

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Airrosti (A) 50.62 1(1)

2 Spurs Sports Ent. (A) 54.36 3(1)

3 Grainger (A) 55.54 4(1)

4 CaptureRx (A) 55.96 1(2)

5 Haven for Hope (A) 56.96 1(3)

6 Firstmark (A) 57.21 1(4)

7 TSAOG (A) 57.59 1(5)

8 USAA Real Estate (A) 57.94 1(6)

9 UPS (A) 58.32 4(2)

10 Energy Transfer (A) 59.08 2(1)

11 Pape-Dawson (A) 59.38 3(2)

12 Miner Corp (A) 59.79 4(3)

13 iHeart (A) 1:00.41 2(2)

14 SA Food Bank (A) 1:01.35 4(4)

15 F&S (A) 1:01.40 3(3)

16 TXUE (A) 1:01.48 2(3)

17 Jefferson Bank (A) 1:01.58 2(4)

18 FB Bank (A) 1:01.91 3(4)

19 Communicare Health (A) 1:01.96 2(5)

20 Y&L (A) 1:01.97 3(5)

21 XBS Southwest (A) 1:02.01 4(5)

22 Ernst & Young LLP (A) 1:02.76 2(6)

23 GFCU (A) 1:02.82 4(6)

24 Team Broadway (A) 1:03.85 4(7)

25 Sirius (A) 1:04.04 2(7)

26 AllianceBernstein (A) 1:04.63 3(6)

27 Bartlett Cocke GC (A) 1:04.78 3(7)

28 MHM (A) 1:06.17 1(7)

29 CEC (A) 1:07.93 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 Airrosti (A) 50.62

2 CaptureRx (A) 55.96

3 Haven for Hope (A) 56.96

4 Firstmark (A) 57.21

5 TSAOG (A) 57.59

6 USAA Real Estate (A) 57.94

7 MHM (A) 1:06.17

8 CEC (A) 1:07.93

Section 2 of 4

1 Energy Transfer (A) 59.08

2 iHeart (A) 1:00.41

3 TXUE (A) 1:01.48

4 Jefferson Bank (A) 1:01.58
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#3 Men's & Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Division 3) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
5 Communicare Health (A) 1:01.96

6 Ernst & Young LLP (A) 1:02.76

7 Sirius (A) 1:04.04

Section 3 of 4

1 Spurs Sports Ent. (A) 54.36

2 Pape-Dawson (A) 59.38

3 F&S (A) 1:01.40

4 FB Bank (A) 1:01.91

5 Y&L (A) 1:01.97

6 AllianceBernstein (A) 1:04.63

7 Bartlett Cocke GC (A) 1:04.78

Section 4 of 4

1 Grainger (A) 55.54

2 UPS (A) 58.32

3 Miner Corp (A) 59.79

4 SA Food Bank (A) 1:01.35

5 XBS Southwest (A) 1:02.01

6 GFCU (A) 1:02.82

7 Team Broadway (A) 1:03.85
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